
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

32 

56 

96 

G99 

47 

G77 

19 

84 

74 

G42 

43 

62 

40 

51 

26 

G65 

17 

G44 

G75 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Jonas GEITNER 

Rafael NEUNER 

Marc BUCHNER 

Thomas WALTHER 

Kevin WAHR 

Janusch PROKOP 

Daniel RUBIN 

Stephane FROSSARD 

Dominik RUBIN 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Alen GYÖRFI 

Colin ROSSI 

Toni THURMAYER 

Joey DEN BESTEN 

Manou ANTWEILER 

Sebastian FROTSCHER 

Vladimir SNAIJDR 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

NED 

HUN 

SUI 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

CZE 

Föderation 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

MAMS 

FMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Laps 

15 

13 

13 

14 

14 

15 

3 

12 

15 

15 

13 

13 

14 

14 

15 

14 

13 

10 

12 

Best Tm 

1:29.901 

1:30.006 

1:30.564 

1:30.900 

1:30.966 

1:31.103 

1:31.701 

1:32.014 

1:32.015 

1:32.509 

1:32.668 

1:32.746 

1:32.825 

1:33.140 

1:33.775 

1:33.898 

1:34.111 

1:35.811 

1:40.371 

Diff 

0.105 

0.663 

0.999 

1.065 

1.202 

1.800 

2.113 

2.114 

2.608 

2.767 

2.845 

2.924 

3.239 

3.874 

3.997 

4.210 

5.910 

10.470 

Gap 

0.105 

0.558 

0.336 

0.066 

0.137 

0.598 

0.313 

0.001 

0.494 

0.159 

0.078 

0.079 

0.315 

0.635 

0.123 

0.213 

1.700 

4.560 

In Lap 

12 

13 

10 

14 

12 

12 

2 

12 

14 

12 

13 

13 

14 

10 

15 

13 

10 

4 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Gedruckt: 28.07.2017 12:43:34 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner Lippold D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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Genehmigungsnummer: S-03/17 , EMN 10/374 , IMN 191/97

IDM Schleiz 

IDM Supersport 600 

Freies Training 2 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 12:15:30 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

28.07.2017 12:15 


